
T A K E  O U T  

Chop Steak
Steak
Mexican Bbq
Alambre
Steak Fajita 
Tongue
Seasoned Pork
Pulled Pork
Pork Skin
Ears
Mixed Pulled Pork
Belly
Ribs
Chop Chicken
Grilled Chicken
Breast
Chicken Fajita
Chorizo
Choripollo 
Parrillada 

Intestine TRIPA 
Breaded Fish
Grilled Fish
Fajitas Mix
Breaded Meat

 Home Made Casseroles
Pork
Chicken
Steak

 Pork Cracklings
Thick Botanero Pork

Rinds
Colombian Pork Belly
Botanero Pork Rinds

Steak w/Bell Peppers and Cheese 

Chicken With Chorizo mix

Steak with chorizo and hot peppers

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE STORE'S DISCRETION 863 656 1054
863 656 1059

SPECIALS

MEATS
BY POUND
Specialties
Lamb
Cow Head
 

$9.99 Lb

$9.49 Lb
$10.99 Lb

Tortillas, Sauce, cilantro, onions and lemons are sold separately

$9.99 Lb
$9.99 Lb
$12.99 Lb

$12.99 Lb
$12.99 Lb

$15.99 Lb
$13.99 Lb
$14.49 Lb
$14.99 Lb
$10.99 Lb

SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY
 

$9.99 Lb
$12.99 Lb
$9.99 Lb
$10.99 Lb
$14.99 Lb 
$22.99 Lb 
$9.99 Lb 
$9.99 Lb 
$9.99 Lb 
$9.99 Lb
$9.99 Lb 
$9.49 Lb 
$9.99 Lb 
$8.99 Lb 
$12.99 Lb

$12.99 Lb 
$8.99 Lb
$9.99 Lb
 
$9.49 Lb

Monday
 Flautas ...$8.99

Tuesday
 Mexican Tacos ...$1

Wednesday
 Sopes w/3 $9.99

Thursday
Hamburguer...$8.99

Friday
Ord.Burrito $9.99

Saturday
Gringa.$10.99

Sunday M E N U

WE OPEN

Chicken Tenders
$7.49

7 AM - 8 PM

200 POST AVE SW UNIT 100
WINTER HAVEN FL 33880

EVERY DAY

We do catering FOR
YOUR CORPORATE  

EVENTS, WEDDINGS,
BIRTHDAYS AND MORE

Phone orders are Welcome

MONDAY TO SUNDAY



MEATS AVAILABLE:
Steak - Mexican Bbq - Pulled Pork - Seasoned Pork - Belly-

Chorizo - Pork Skin- Mixed Pulled Pork- Chicken- Vegetarian

Nachos 
Tostadas 
Sopes : 
- Each
 - COMBO (3) 
Choripollo

Quesadillas 
- Each 

-COMBO(2) 
Gorditas 
- Each 
- COMBO(2) 
Gringas 

Corn on the cob
Corn on the cup
Taco Salad

Mexican Flour Tacos 
American Flour Tacos 
Mexican Corn Tacos 
American Corn Tacos 
#11 Tacos Combo 

*Includes 3 Tacos and 2 sides
American Tacos Combo 

*Includes 2 Tacos and 2 sides

 - Traditionally
 - With Meat 
Empanadas
 - Colombians 
- Acapulco 
Torta
Mexican Sandwich
Cuban Sandwich
 - 9inch. 
- 12inch 

Chicharron Preparado
Canoas 

 

Stuffed Potatoes 
Tamales :
 - Each
 - COMBO(2) 
Baleadas 

Full Steak Order $12.99
Chop Steak $10.99

Breaded Steak$10.99
Mexican BBQ$10.99

Steak and Onions$13.99
Seasoned Steak$16.99

Steak of 7 $13.99
Alambre $11.99

Steak w/Bell Peppers and Cheese
Rancher Steak 

$13.99
Grilled Chicken Breast$12.99 

Breaded Chicken$10.99
Rotisserie Chicken$8.99 

Chicken Breast in Hot Sauce$14.99
Pulled Pork Order$9.99
Seasoned Pork Order$8.99

Menudo (Subject to Availability) 
-Large $13.99

 -Small$8.49 
Pork Ribs
 -Full$18.99
 -Half$9.99 

Fajita Mix 
Stuffed Chiles
(Subject To Availability) 
Molcajete 
Mexican Party
Bistec Texano 
Parillada 
Enchiladas 
Chicken Flautas 
Enfrijoladas 
Entomatadas 
Huarache 
Chilaquiles 
Burrito 
COMBO 
EACH

Shrimp Cocktail 
Ceviche 8Oz

 16Oz
Shrimp Soup 

(Subject to Availability)
Grilled Shimps 

Full Tilapia In Hot Sauce W/Shrimps 
Rice With Shrimps
Shrimps In Hot Sauce 
Shrimp In Garlic Sauce
Seafood Soup
 (Subject to Availability)

French Fries

$2.49 Ea
$2.49 Ea
$1.99 Ea
$2.29 Ea
$8.99 Ord

$9.99 Ord

Bandeja Paisa
Mofongo

$16.99
$15.99

$15.99
$12.99 

$18.99
$14.99
$16.99
$9.99
$13.99
$10.99
$10.99
$13.99
$10.99
$13.99

$10.99
$8.99

$13.99
$4.99
$9.99
$14.99 

$14.99
$18.99
$18.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99

 With Sausage, cheese and 
chicken

Sweet Plaintaint W/ Cream and cheese

Flour tortillas with Beans, eggs, cheese
 Chicken With Chorizo mix and cream

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE STORE'S DISCRETION
DIPS

TACOS

CRAVINGS

Most of this plates includes 2 sides and tortillas

INDIVIDUALY

TRADITIONAL

MEXICAN

FROM THE SEA

Tongue $1.80 - Cow Head $0.50 - Intestine $0.50 - Lamb $.50

$2.49
$3.49

$2.49 
$2.99
$10.99

$7.99 
$11.99 
$5.99
$2.99

$2.49 

$1.99 
$9.99 

$12.99
$2.49 

$3.99 
$11.99 
$11.99
 

$9.99 

$2.99
$10.99 

$3.99 
$9.99 
$12.99
$3.99
$4.99
$10.99

 

Guacamole Small $4.99 Large $7.49
Hot Sauce Small $2.49 Large $4.49
Pico De Gallo Small $2.99 Large $4.49 

DINNERS

Beans
Rice
Green Plantains
Sweet Plantains
French Fries
Cactus Salad
Cold Chicken Salad
Tuna Salad
Ranch Salad 
Cold Elbow Pasta Salad
Fried Cassava YUCA

Small $2.99 Large $4.99
Small $2.99 Large $4.99
Small $3.99 
Small $4.99 Large $6.49
Small $3.49 Large $5.49
Small $4.99 Large $6.79
Small $3.99 Large $5.49
Small $3.99
Small $3.49 Large $5.99
Small $3.99 Large $5.99
Small $3.49

TRADITIONAL

FROM OUR NEIGHBOORS

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE STORE'S DISCRETION


