MEATS BY POUND

Chop StSpecialties	\$9.99 Lb
Mexican Boo Head	\$9.99 Lb
Alambre Cow Head	\$10.99 Lb

\$12.99 Lb \$12.99 Lb

\$15.99 Lb

\$13.99 Lb \$14.49 Lb \$14.99 Lb

\$10.99 Lb

\$9.99 Lb

\$9.99 Lb

\$9.99 Lb

\$12.99 Lb

Steak w/Bell Peppers and Cheese \$14.99 Lb \$22.99 Lintestine TRIPA \$9.99 Lb Breaded Fish \$9.99 Lb Failled Fish \$9.99 Lb Failtas Mix \$9.99 Lb Breaded Meat \$9.99 Lb Home Made Casseroles

Tongue

 Seasoned Pork
 Pulled Pork Pork Skin

Fars Mixed Pulled Pork

Belly

Ribs Chop Chicken Grilled Chicken

Breast Chicken Fajita

Chorizo Choripollo

Chick Prawrith adaizo mix Steak with chorizo and hot peppers

\$9.49 Lb

\$9.99 Lb

\$9.49 Lb Pork

\$8.99 Lb Steak

\$12.99 Lb

\$9.99 Lb Chicken

\$12.99 Lb Thick Parings Thick Botanero Pork \$8.99 Lb Rinds Colombian Pork Belly Botanero Pork Rinds

SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

\$9.49 Lb \$10.99 Lb

Tortillas, Sauce, cilantro, onions and lemons are sold separately

SPECIALS



Monday Flautas ...\$8.99

Mexican Tacos ...\$1

Wednesday

Sopes w/3 \$9.99

Thursday Hamburguer...\$8.99

Friday Ord.Burrito \$9.99



Saturday

Gringa.\$10.99

Sunday

Chicken Tenders \$7.49







WE OPEN EVERY DAY

MONDAY TO SUNDAY

7 AM - 8 PM

Phone orders are Welcome

We do catering FOR YOUR CORPORATE

EVENTS, WEDDINGS, BIRTHDAYS AND MORE



200 POST AVE SW UNIT 100 **WINTER HAVEN FL 33880**











Tu Plazo



TAKEO 863 656 1054 863 656 1059

TACOS

 Mexican Flour Tacos
 \$2.49 Ea

 American Flour Tacos
 \$2.49 Ea

 Mexican Corn Tacos
 \$1.99 Ea

 American Corn Tacos
 \$2.29 Ea

 #11 Tacos Combo
 \$8.99 Ord



*Includes 3 Tacos and 2 sides
American Tacos Combo \$9.99 Ord

*Includes 2 Tacos and 2 sides

MEATS AVAILABLE:

Steak - Mexican Bbq - Pulled Pork - Seasoned Pork - Belly-Chorizo - Pork Skin- Mixed Pulled Pork- Chicken- Vegetarian

Tongue \$1.80 - Cow Head \$0.50 - Intestine \$0.50 - Lamb \$.50

\$12.99 Stuffed Potatoes

CRAVINGS

	Ψ12.//	Julica i otatocs	\$2.49
Tostadas	\$2.49	Tamales:	Ψ=
Sopes:		- Each	\$1.99
- Each	\$3.99	- COMBO(2)	\$9.99
- COMBO (3)	\$11.99	Baleadas	
Choripollo	\$11.99	Flour tortillas with Beans, eggs, ch	eese
Chicken With Chorizo mix	and cream		
 French Fries 	\$9.99	- Traditionally	\$2.49
With Sausage, cheese and	d	- With Meat	\$3.49
chicken		Empanadas	
Quesadillas	\$2.99	- Colombians	\$2.49
- Each	\$10.00	- Acapulco	
-COMBO(2)	Ψ10.77		\$2.99
Gorditas	1	Torta	\$10.99
- Each	\$3.99	Mexican Sandwich	De-
- COMBO(2)	\$9.99	- 9inch.	\$7.99
Gringas	\$12.99	- 9inch.	\$11.99
Corn on the cob	\$3.99	Chicharron Preparado	\$5.99
Corn on the cup	\$4.99	Canoas	\$2.99
Taco Salad	\$10.99		
	\$ 10.99	Sweet Plaintaint W/ Cream and ch	eese







Guacamole Small \$4.99 Large \$7.49

Hot Sauce Small \$2.49 Large \$4.49

• Pico De Gallo Small \$2.99 Large \$4.49

TRADITIONAL DINNERS



Full Steak Order \$12.99
Chop Steak \$10.99
Breaded Steak\$10.99
Mexican BBQ\$10.99
Steak and Onions\$13.99
Seasoned Steak\$16.99
Steak of 7 \$13.99
Alambre \$11.99

Steak w/Bell Peppers and Cheese Rancher Steak

Grilled Chicken Breast\$12.99
Breaded Chicken\$10.99

Rotisserie Chicken\$8.99

* Chicken Breast in Hot Sauce\$14.99 Pulled Pork Order\$9.99

Seasoned Pork Order\$8.99

Menudo (Subject to Availability)

-Large \$13.99

-Small**\$8.49** Pork Ribs

-Full\$18.99

-Half\$9.99

Most of this plates includes 2 sides and tortillas

INDIVIDUALY

• beans	Small \$2.99 Large \$4.99
• Rice	Small \$2.99 Large \$4.99
 Green Plantains 	Small \$3.99
 Sweet Plantains 	Small \$4.99 Large \$6.49
 French Fries 	Small \$3.49 Large \$5.49
 Cactus Salad 	Small \$4.99 Large \$6.79
 Cold Chicken Salad 	Small \$3.99 Large \$5.49
• Tuna Salad	Small \$3.99
• Ranch Salad	Small \$3.49 Large \$5.99
 Cold Elbow Pasta Salad 	Small \$3.99 Large \$5.99
Fried Cassava YUCA	Small \$3.49

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE STORE'S DISCRETION

FROM THE SEA

Shrimp Cocktail	\$13.99	
Ceviche 80z	\$4.99	
16Oz	\$9.99	
Shrimp Soup	\$14.99	195
(Subject to Availability)		
Grilled Shimps	\$14.99	
Full Tilapia In Hot Sauce W/Shrir	mps \$18.99	
Rice With Shrimps	\$18.99	1
Shrimps In Hot Sauce	\$14.99	一治上
Shrimp In Garlic Sauce	\$14.99	Quarter C
Seafood Soup	\$14.99	The state of the s
(Subject to Availability)		
	A CORP. Company of Party of Street, St	

TRADITIONAL MEXICAN

Fajita Mix	\$15.99
Stuffed Chiles	\$12.99
(Subject To Availab	ility)
Molcajete	\$18.99
Mexican Party	\$14.99
Bistec Texano	\$16.99
Parillada	\$9.99
Enchiladas	\$13.99
Chicken Flautas	\$10.99
Enfrijoladas	\$10.99
Entomatadas	\$13.99
Huarache	\$10.99
Chilaquiles	\$13.99
Barrito	
COMBO	\$10.99
EACH	\$8.99









FROM OUR NEIGHBOORS

Bandeja Paisa \$16.99Mofongo \$15.99

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE STORE'S DISCRETION